10.

11.

12.

Position

Deputy Public
Administrator/Guardian/Conservat
orll

Supervising Deputy Public
Administrator/Guardian/Conservat
or

Deputy Public
Administrator/Guardian/Conservat
orll

Deputy Public
Administrator/Guardian/Conservat
orll

Deputy Public
Administrator/Guardian/Conservat
orll

Office Assistant Ill

Public Conservator Inventory

Specialist

Account Clerk IlI

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Worker I

Extra Help Mental Health Worker |

Account Clerk IlI

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Psychiatric Genomics
Consortium

Total Wages

$67,960

$65,627

$59,591

$57,216

$50,548

$37,782

$33,790

$33,742

$29,722

$16,837

$13,485

$12,851



