	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Public Administrator/Guardian/Conservat or II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$67,960
2.	Supervising Deputy Public Administrator/Guardian/Conservat or		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$65,627
3.	Deputy Public Administrator/Guardian/Conservat or II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$59,591
4.	Deputy Public Administrator/Guardian/Conservat or II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$57,216
5.	Deputy Public Administrator/Guardian/Conservat or II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$50,548
6.	Office Assistant III		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$37,782
7.	Public Conservator Inventory Specialist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$33,790
8.	Account Clerk III		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$33,742
9.	Mental Health Worker II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$29,722
10.	Mental Health Worker II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$16,837
11.	Extra Help Mental Health Worker I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$13,485
12.	Account Clerk III		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Psychiatric Genomics Consortium	\$12,851